特徴
構造図　　Construction figure
表面印字　　Surface marking
Lead-Free
EXT-TypeⅡ/20276 LF
識別　　Identification
電子機器配線用ケーブル Electronic equipment Cable
テープ

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 20276
30V
80℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210.2
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
30V
80℃
CSA C22.2 No.210.2
FT1 RoHS
対象規格
Features
UL、c-UL共用汎用ロボットケーブル。
UL VW-1、c-UL FT1の難燃対応。
耐油耐熱柔軟性ビニル材料を使用。
UL and c-UL standard, and general purpose
robot cable.
Flame resisting : UL VW-1, c-UL FT1.

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2517
300V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210.2
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
300V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210.2
FT1 RoHS
※上記UL、CSA規格の耐電圧試験の他に2000V/5分間の試験を実施
　しております。
※The examination of 2000V/5 minute besides the
withstand  voltage test on above mentioned UL standard
and the CSA standard is executed.
許容電流
移動特性
耐油性
Movement characteristic
Oil resistance
・本カタログの許容電流は空中1条布設、周囲温度30℃
での値です。
・周囲温度、布設状況等によって下記の補正係数を乗じて
下さい｡
・The allowable ampacity of this catalog is a
value at one in the air construction and the
ambient temperature 30℃.
・Please multiply the following correction
coefficient by the ambient temperature and
the cable-laying conditions, etc.
※表中A～Cは下記特性を表します。
A ： 実用上全く問題がない。
B ： 劣化もわずかで実用上ほとんど問題がない。
C ： ある程度劣化するが充分使用できる。
※A～C in the table indicate the characteris-
tics below.
A:There is no problem on practical use at all.
B:Deterioration slightly no problem almost on
practical use.
C:It is possible to use it enough though it is
deteriorated to some degree.
●電流減少係数（周囲温度の場合）／Correction factors（at ambient temperature）

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2501
600V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210.2
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
600V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210.2
FT1 RoHS
Allowable ampacity
●電流減少係数（周囲温度の場合）／Correction factors（at ambient temperature）

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2501
600V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210.2
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
600V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210.2
FT1 RoHS
対象規格
サイズ Size